
Sunday, October 20, 2013Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@McInnish Park, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com 48F Clear 74%H 5mphSSE

5K Off :7:32 am
Perfect Prediction Jackpot(0.01 sec) $500.00 $450 Carried Over to Next Month.

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH5K [Lap]
1 16 252   Michael Johnson (M61) 14 M60-64     31:59.914 10:18.032:00 0.090.0 16:01 15:59 -2

2 26 065   Susan Schafer (F48) 6 F45-49     38:02.783 12:14.838:00 2.787:26.8 18:10 19:53 +102

3 2 167   Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49     20:20.201 6:32.720:30 9.800.0  9:56 10:25 +29

4 10 283   Ruben Reyes (M57) 9 M55-59     26:45.166 8:36.726:55 9.830.0 12:58 13:47 +49

5 25 067   Patrick Greene (M77) 20 M75-79     39:22.005 12:40.339:03 19.010.0 19:11 20:11 +60

6 9 262   Jennifer Johnson (F51) 1 F50-54     25:39.543 8:15.525:20 19.540.0 12:55 12:44 -11

7 12 787   Dennis Starkey (M55) 11 M55-59     27:56.015 8:59.528:25 28.980.0 14:18 13:38 -40

8 23 186   Conrad Butler (M27) 18 M25-29     32:21.682 10:25.032:51 29.325:09.1 15:48 16:33 +45

9 6 173   Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 6 M40-44     25:01.654 8:03.324:30 31.650.0

10 4 193   Julio Lopez (M58) 4 M55-59     24:17.470 7:49.123:45 32.470.0 12:05 12:12 +7

11 5 015   Gabriel Sapien (M53) 5 M50-54     24:24.007 7:51.225:00 35.990.0 12:08 12:16 +7

12 7 008   David Mask (M61) 7 M60-64     25:09.375 8:05.824:30 39.380.0 12:44 12:26 -18

13 15 100   Deuk Lee (M41) 13 M40-44     23:19.896 7:30.624:00 40.107:43.7 11:42 11:37 -5

14 11 102   Brian Hoang (M22) 10 M20-24     27:49.000 8:57.227:00 49.000.0

15 1 109   Harold Wilson (M36) 1 M35-39     19:49.261 6:22.819:00 49.260.0  9:56  9:53 -3

16 30 015   Gabriel Sapien (M53) [2] 21 M50-54     25:10.693 8:06.226:00 49.3124:25.0

17 13 020   Ronald Hamilton (M54) 12 M50-54     28:28.326 9:09.927:39 49.338.6 14:35 13:54 -41

18 8 261   John Kramer (M51) 8 M50-54     25:20.966 8:09.626:11 50.030.0 12:36 12:45 +9

19 21 511   Amy Furness (F29) 5 F25-29     34:01.248 10:57.035:00 58.750.0 15:54 18:07 +133

20 20 520   Odessa Jenkins (F33) 4 F30-34     34:00.662 10:56.835:00 59.340.0

21 18 097   Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44     25:50.322 8:19.024:45 65.327:10.5 12:43 13:08 +25

22 19 316   Blake Bruser (F4) 3 F01-09     25:50.331 8:19.024:30 80.337:10.5 12:42 13:08 +25

23 17 131   Charles Key (M82) 15 M80-99     32:57.871 10:36.634:30 92.130.0 16:28 16:29 +1

24 3 325   Tiger Vo (M41) 3 M40-44     21:38.284 6:57.920:00 98.2822.5

25 14 168   Rachel Meador (F45) 2 F45-49     30:26.964 9:48.028:48 98.960.0 15:32 14:55 -37

26 28 268   Amara Chan (F45) 8 F45-49     41:38.462 13:24.239:00 158.465:07.3 21:00 20:39 -21

27 31 101   Pillyoung Kim (F50) 10 F50-54     46:18.273 14:54.250:00 221.737:44.9

28 22 528   Joey Makanas (M56) 17 M55-59     35:58.207 11:34.740:00 241.790.0 17:50 18:08 +19

29 24 571   John Veloria (M23) 19 M20-24     29:12.653 9:24.125:00 252.658:23.2

30 29 505   Myra Williams (F29) 9 F25-29     43:39.066 14:03.050:00 380.935:14.8 21:15 22:24 +69

31 27 623   Shieryl Bryan (F29) 7 F25-29     41:20.084 13:18.350:00 519.925:14.4 21:07 20:13 -53

15 16 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

Michael Johnson wins 10% of Jackpot for predicting under 0.10 seconds.

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]
1 109 Harold Wilson (M36) 1 M35-39 Dallas     19:49.261 6:22.8   19:49.2610.0  9:56  9:53 -3 49.26 66.9%

2 167 Ian Maung (M46) 2 M45-49 Coppell     20:20.201 6:32.7   20:20.2010.0  9:56 10:25 +29 9.80 70.3%

3 325 Tiger Vo (M41) 3 M40-44 Lewisville     21:38.284 6:57.9   22:00.77522.5 98.28 63.6%

4 193 Julio Lopez (M58) 4 M55-59 Farmers Branch     24:17.470 7:49.1   24:17.4700.0 12:05 12:12 +7 32.47 64.9%

5 015 Gabriel Sapien (M53) 5 M50-54 Carrollton     24:24.007 7:51.2   24:24.0070.0 12:08 12:16 +7 35.99 61.9%

6 173 Sanjay Kalluvilayil (M40) 6 M40-44 Carrollton     25:01.654 8:03.3   25:01.6540.0 31.65 54.5%

7 008 David Mask (M61) 7 M60-64 Lewisville     25:09.375 8:05.8   25:09.3750.0 12:44 12:26 -18 39.38 64.3%

8 261 John Kramer (M51) 8 M50-54 Plano     25:20.966 8:09.6   25:20.9660.0 12:36 12:45 +9 50.03 58.7%

9 262 Jennifer Johnson (F51) 1 F50-54 Coppell     25:39.543 8:15.5   25:39.5430.0 12:55 12:44 -11 19.54 66.8%

10 283 Ruben Reyes (M57) 9 M55-59 Carrollton     26:45.166 8:36.7   26:45.1660.0 12:58 13:47 +49 9.83 58.4%

11 102 Brian Hoang (M22) 10 M20-24 Mansfield     27:49.000 8:57.2   27:49.0000.0 49.00 46.4%

12 787 Dennis Starkey (M55) 11 M55-59 Farmers Branch     27:56.015 8:59.5   27:56.0150.0 14:18 13:38 -40 28.98 55.0%

13 020 Ronald Hamilton (M54) 12 M50-54 The Colony     28:28.326 9:09.9   28:36.9688.6 14:35 13:54 -41 49.33 53.5%

14 168 Rachel Meador (F45) 2 F45-49 Coppell     30:26.964 9:48.0   30:26.9640.0 15:32 14:55 -37 98.96 52.5%

15 100 Deuk Lee (M41) 13 M40-44 Irving     23:19.896 7:30.6   31:03.5467:43.7 11:42 11:37 -5 40.10 58.9%

16 252 Michael Johnson (M61) 14 M60-64 Coppell     31:59.914 10:18.0   31:59.9140.0 16:01 15:59 -2 0.09 50.6%

17 131 Charles Key (M82) 15 M80-99 Dallas     32:57.871 10:36.6   32:57.8710.0 16:28 16:29 +1 92.13 67.2%

18 097 Nathan Bruser (M42) 16 M40-44 Coppell     25:50.322 8:19.0   33:00.8067:10.5 12:43 13:08 +25 65.32 53.6%

19 316 Blake Bruser (F4) 3 F01-09 Coppell     25:50.331 8:19.0   33:00.8107:10.5 12:42 13:08 +25 80.33

20 520 Odessa Jenkins (F33) 4 F30-34 Prosper     34:00.662 10:56.8   34:00.6620.0 59.34 43.7%

21 511 Amy Furness (F29) 5 F25-29 The Colony     34:01.248 10:57.0   34:01.2480.0 15:54 18:07 +133 58.75 43.5%

22 528 Joey Makanas (M56) 17 M55-59 Carrollton     35:58.207 11:34.7   35:58.2070.0 17:50 18:08 +19 241.79 43.1%

23 186 Conrad Butler (M27) 18 M25-29 Fort Worth     32:21.682 10:25.0   37:30.8005:09.1 15:48 16:33 +45 29.32 39.9%

24 571 John Veloria (M23) 19 M20-24 Dallas     29:12.653 9:24.1   37:35.8088:23.2 252.65 44.2%

25 067 Patrick Greene (M77) 20 M75-79 Coppell     39:22.005 12:40.3   39:22.0050.0 19:11 20:11 +60 19.01 50.0%

26 065 Susan Schafer (F48) 6 F45-49 Richardson     38:02.783 12:14.8   45:29.5437:26.8 18:10 19:53 +102 2.78 43.4%

27 623 Shieryl Bryan (F29) 7 F25-29 Carrollton     41:20.084 13:18.3   46:34.4435:14.4 21:07 20:13 -53 519.92 35.8%

28 268 Amara Chan (F45) 8 F45-49 Fort Worth     41:38.462 13:24.2   46:45.7245:07.3 21:00 20:39 -21 158.46 38.4%

29 505 Myra Williams (F29) 9 F25-29 Dallas     43:39.066 14:03.0   48:53.9125:14.8 21:15 22:24 +69 380.93 33.9%

30 015 Gabriel Sapien (M53) [2] 21 M50-54 Carrollton     25:10.693 8:06.2   49:35.67924:25.0 49.31 60.0%

31 101 Pillyoung Kim (F50) 10 F50-54 Irving     46:18.273 14:54.2   54:03.1757:44.9 221.73 36.5%

Average Finish Time: 30:08 Average Age Grade: 52.7%14 Positive Split 10 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

Positive Split
Negative Split

Difference # of Seconds off Prediction
Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


